AN FRHESR Journal No.: 400 A H A Publication Date: 03-12-2010
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

BT BB BT RIS EEE v et ThE
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I P A 2 4 1

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft
JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI LEGIETE s E A IR H 3 WA /2 BEA ARRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19260177 34 31-05-1926 01-12-2010 JOHN SINCLAIR MAYER BROWN JSM
LIMITED 16TH—19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19610750 5 25-05-1961 26—11-2010 SCHERING WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19611001 34 30—05-1961 01-12-2010 BATMARK, INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19611027 5 24-05-1961 25-11-2010 ELTI LILLY AND DEACONS
COMPANY 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620120 32 31-05-1961 01-12-2010 THE COCA—COLA WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
1962B0132 34 24—05-1961 25—-11-2010 COLIBRI CORPORATION  HASTINGS & CO.

1/6

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
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19760004

19760065

19760545

19761478

19761479

19761725

19770817

19770818

19771411

7

34

31
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26—05—-1975

26—05-1975

24—05-1975

30-05-1975

30—05—-1975

26—05-1975

29-05-1975

29-05-1975

29-05-1975

29-11-2010

29-11-2010

25-11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

29-11-2010

30-11-2010

30-11-2010

30-11-2010
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CHINA RESOURCES
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

REVLON (SUISSE)
S.A.

PHILIP MORRIS
PRODUCTS S.A.

RINGFOTO GMBH. &
CO. ALFO MARKETING
KG.

RINGFOTO GMBH. &
CO. ALFO MARKETING
KG.

DAH CHONG HONG,
LTD.

SCANDSTICK UK
LIMITED

SCANDSTICK UK
LIMITED

SPECTRONIC
INSTRUMENTS, INC.

STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHINA RESOURCES
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA
RESOURCES BUILDING, 26
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater
Road, Central HONG KONG
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19902259

19902619

19902793

19903317

19903993

19910104

19910146

19910147

19910148

19910192

30

25

16

16

26

18

25

25

28
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26—05-1989

26—05-1989

30-05-1989

30-05-1989

31-05-1989

31-05—-1989

30-05-1989

30-05-1989

31-05-1989

30-05-1989

29-11-2010

29-11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010
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Cloetta AB

KWOK MUN KWAN
TRADING AS FU LEE
FASHION GARMENT
FACTORY

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER
CO., LTD.)

EQUIDEX
INCORPORATED

HONG KONG TRADE

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

HONG KONG TRADE

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

COFRA Holding AG

COFRA Holding AG

HONG KONG TRADE

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

COFRA Holding AG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House,
Ruttongjee Centre, 11
Duddell Street, Central,
HONG KONG

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House,
Ruttongjee Centre, 11
Duddell Street, Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House,
Ruttonjee Centre, 11
Duddell Street, Central,
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19911328

19913732

19913850

19913889

1991B0273

1991B1310

1991B1311

1991B1819

1991B4199

199203358

18

14

24

25

28
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30-05-1989

24-05-1989

29-05-1989

30-05-1989

30-05-1989

25-05-1989

25-05-1989

31-05-1989

30-05-1989

25-05-1989

01-12-2010

25-11-2010

30-11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

26—11-2010

26—11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

26—11-2010
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F. HOFFMANN-LA
ROCHE AG

NIPPON KOKAN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

LEOPARDI S.R.L.

SOWIND S.A.

CHINA NATIONAL
ELECTRIC WIRE AND
CABLE EXPORT
CORPORATION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MORI JIMUSHO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MORI JIMUSHO

WENGER S.A.

MAJOR SPORTS

DINDAS LEW
QUEENSLAND PTY.
LTD.

HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LEUNG & LAU, SOLICITORS
13th FLOOR, PUBLIC BANK
CENTRE, 120 DES VOEUX
ROAD C., CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
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199204091

1992B00374

1992B01552

1992B01914

199305350

1993B00813

1993B00814

1993B02662

1993B02663

1993B02664

18

14

25

16

21

27
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25-05-1989

31-05-1989

31-05-1989

25-05-1989

24-05-1989

30-05-1989

30-05-1989

26—05-1989

26—05-1989

26—05-1989

26—11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

26—11-2010

25-11-2010

01-12-2010

01-12-2010

29-11-2010

29-11-2010

29-11-2010
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GOFKID LIMITED

ROLAND KABUSHIKI
KAISHA QROLAND
CORPORATION)

IVAX RESEARCH, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MORI JIMUSHO

GIANNI VERSACE
S.P.A.

SONIA RYKIEL
CREATION ET
DIFFUSION DE
MODELES

SONIA RYKIEL
CREATION ET
DIFFUSION DE
MODELES

FURNITURE &
HOUSEHOLDS SQUARE
LTD

FURNITURE &
HOUSEHOLDS SQUARE
LTD

FURNITURE &
HOUSEHOLDS SQUARE
LTD

FU LAM, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

BOASE & COHEN

2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE
43—59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST
HONG KONG

BOASE & COHEN

2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE
43—-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST
HONG KONG

BOASE & COHEN

2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE
43—-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST
HONG KONG
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1993B03210 18 30-05-1989 01-12-2010 SONTA RYKIEL
CREATION ET
DIFFUSION DE
MODELES

1994B01043 25 30-05-1989 01-12-2010 COFRA Holding AG

1995B00542 9 29-05-1989 30-11-2010 KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIBA (TOSHIBA
CORPORATION)

1995B07281 20 26—05-1989 29-11-2010 PRICERITE STORES
LIMITED
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WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House,
Ruttongjee Centre, 11
Duddell Street, Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BOASE & COHEN

2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE
43—-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST
HONG KONG



